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CAIXABANK SA

ISIN: ES0140609019

Overview
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Price
4.761 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.75% (0.08)

ES0140609019
CABK
Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

35,693 EUR
IBEX 35

4.76 EUR (1,100)
4.761 EUR (1,100)
4.695 EUR

4.788 EUR

4.659 EUR

4.679 EUR
4.72667 EUR
29,323

138,600.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38789220,129796929,157078219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0140609019&ID_NOTATION=176112202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0140609019&ID_NOTATION=176112202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56a1b90e2018f76876d6fe1b35644aa38256ae5b4e15a382dee46bd98a5ed232&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88224131ad1171967&time=1712713930&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3957596213c8f09b1b96093687ee1871fbaf83961a524e78b564cd6b9f84891&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b487cf646106cfb43&time=1712713930&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b1e2c60200b6cfc60ba79da8dc2fd7ce19e1210ae06a1fdfdc5b2d7c4f00ae5&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=806467515601d083b&time=1712713930&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e572bba05092999a12158e52073132388a9a2cfd5e968922144a682439355b8d&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=027daaa2abb82322b&time=1712713930&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39807bf064cc7f4a3664746cc50deb261448147f8617951f0efbc73c378a6913&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b04c43204d875c427&time=1712713930&tool=RSC

CAIXABANK SA

Details

2024/04/08 22:26:34

Price
4.761 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.75% (0.08)

ISIN ES0140609019
Symbol CABK
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,693 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.76 EUR (1,100)
Ask (Ask size) 4.761 EUR (1,100)
Open 4.695 EUR
High 4.788 EUR
Low 4.659 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.679 EUR
VWAP 4.72667 EUR
Volume (pcs) 29,323
Trading volume 138,600.08
Number of trades 217
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.18% +36.03% +84.46%
Perf (abs.) +0.93 +1.26 +2.18
Beta 0.81 0.95 1.16
Volatility  23.39 23.98 32.24

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/08

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/08

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:06
04/08

Munich 2024/ 08:09
04/08

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

4.655 EUR (25,923)
4.495 EUR (26,199)
4.118 EUR (17,291)
3.849 EUR (14,711)

4.899 EUR (2024/03/27)

3.750 EUR (2024/01/02)

4.899 EUR (2024/03/27)

3.140 EUR (2023/05/05)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

468 EUR  0.00 3

4761 EUR 0.14 217

4.663 EUR 0.00 3

4.629 EUR 0.00 2

4.7355 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=176112202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19668273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19668272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22470605

CAIXABANK SA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Berlin

BX Swiss

BME Continuous Market

04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
03/15

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2023/
03/08

2024/
04/08

08:09

17:07

20:29

17:44

19:31

21:52

18:00

17:42

4.646 EUR

4.9248 USD

4.387 EUR

4.772 EUR

4.752 EUR

4.762 EUR

4.07 CHF

4.769 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

96.40

17

6,707
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22470605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19668275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23898389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19636433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407557900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19641606

CAIXABANK SA

Company profile

Company Logo
:K CaixaBank

Contact Details
CAIXABANK SA

2-4 Pintor Sorolla Street - 46002 Valencia
Telefon: +34-90-211-05-82
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gonzalo Gortazar
Rotaeche
Eugenio Solla
Ihaki Badiola
Javier Pano
Javier Valle

Jordi Mondéjar
Juan Antonio
Alcaraz Garcia
Luis Javier Blas
Manuel Galarza
Marisa Retamosa
Maria Luisa
Martinez
Matthias Bulach

Xavier Coll

Oscar Calderén

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

José Ignacio
Goirigolzarri Tellaeche

Cristina Garmendia
Mendizabal

Eduardo Javier
Sanchiz Yrazu

Fernando Maria Costa
Duarte Ulrich

Francisco Javier
Campo Garcia

Joaquin Ayuso Garcia

José Serna Masia

Koro Usarraga Unsain

Maria Eva Castillo
Sanz

Maria Amparo
Moraleda Martinez

Maria Verénica Fisas
Vergés

Peter D. Loscher

Teresa Santero
Quintilla

Tomas Muniesa
Arantegui

Xavier Alvarez Forn

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:-

	CAIXABANK SA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



